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Clinton Dominates Pennsylvania

Raleigh, N.C. — In PPP’s newest poll, Hillary Clinton dominates the Democratic field in
Pennsylvania despite Joe Biden’s native son status, while Chris Christie leads his fellow
potential Republican candidates.

Among potential 2016 Democratic presidential candidates, Clinton picks up a staggering
65% of the vote. The next closest is Pennsylvania’s own Joe Biden, who fails to even hit
double digits in his home state. Farther down the line are Andrew Cuomo and Elizabeth
Warren with 5% each.

On the Republican side of things, the story couldn’t be any more different, as five
separate candidates pick up 10% or more of the primary vote. Pennsylvania’s former U.S.
Senator Rick Santorum, however, was not one of those five. Chris Christie leads all
potential candidates with 23%, followed by Mike Huckabee at 14%, Rand Paul at 12%,
and Jeb Bush and Ted Cruz tied at 10% each. Much of Christie’s lead comes from those
identifying as moderate and somewhat conservative.

The story does not get much better for Republicans in the potential general election
match-ups against Clinton. In each instance, Clinton leads her potential Republican
opponent by double digits. Clinton leads 51/37 against Jeb Bush, 49/39 against Chris
Christie, 53/34 against Ted Cruz, 52/37 against Mike Huckabee, 52/38 against Rand Paul,
and 51/40 against Rick Santorum. .

“Hillary Clinton looks stronger in Pennsylvania than Barack Obama was in 2012,” said
Dean Debnam, President of Public Policy Polling. “At least for now she would win the
state by a margin more reminiscent of Obama’s 10 point margin of victory in 2008.”

Also of interest to Pennsylvania sports, Penguins fans support, by a 22-point margin
(40/18), the recent firing of General Manager Ray Shero, following the team’s lack of
post-season success.

PPP surveyed 835 Pennsylvania voters, including 333 Republican primary voters and 382
Democratic primary voters from May 30" to June 1st. The margin of error for the overall survey
is +/- 3.4%, +/- 5.4% for the GOP sample, and +/- 5.0% for the Democratic portion. 80% of
interviews for the poll were conducted over the phone with 20% interviewed over the internet to
reach respondents who don’t have landline telephones.
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Pennsylvania Survey Results

If the candidates for President next time were
Democrat Hillary Clinton and Republican Jeb
Bush, who would you vote for?

HillAry CHNTON ...eovveceeeeeeeee e 51%
JED BUSN . oe e 37%
NOE SUIE .ottt ee e 12%

If the candidates for President next time were
Democrat Hillary Clinton and Republican Chris
Christie, who would you vote for?

Hillary Clinton.........cccvvieeiiiiiee e, 49%
Chris ChriStie ......cvvveeiieiiiiiicee e 39%
NOE SUIME e, 13%

If the candidates for President next time were
Democrat Hillary Clinton and Republican Ted
Cruz, who would you vote for?

Hillary Clinton.........cccuviiiiieie e 53%
E=Te IO U 34%
NOE SUME .., 13%

If the candidates for President next time were
Democrat Hillary Clinton and Republican Mike
Huckabee, who would you vote for?

Hillary Clinton.........ccveviviiiiiiiee e 52%
Mike Huckabee.........cccooeeiiiiiiiiieiiiiiieeeees 37%
NOE SUME c.veeeeieeee e, 10%

If the candidates for President next time were
Democrat Hillary Clinton and Republican Rand
Paul, who would you vote for?

HillAry CHNTON ..o 52%
Rand Paul........ccccccciiiiiiieeee 38%
NOE SUIE .ottt ee e 10%
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If the candidates for President next time were
Democrat Hillary Clinton and Republican Rick
Santorum, who would you vote for?

HillAry CHNTON ..o 51%
RICK SANTOIUM oo 40%
NOE SUI «.ve et se e 9%

Would you support or oppose raising the
minimum wage to $10 per hour?

SUPPOIT ettt 59%
OPPOSE ..eiiiieiieiieiieeeieeeeeeeee ettt e e eeeeeeeees 33%
NOE SUIE ... 8%

Given the choices of the Atlanta Braves,
Baltimore Orioles, Boston Red Sox, Chicago
Cubs, Cleveland Indians, New York Mets, New
York Yankees, Pittsburgh Pirates, and
Philadelphia Phillies, which is your favorite
Major League Baseball team?

BIAVES «.veveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee ettt eee s 2%
O ettt 5%
REA SOX...ooiiiiiiiiiie 3%
CUBS oot 1%
INdIANS .....ccoeiiiiii 2%
VIBES .ot 2%
YaNKEES ...vvvvvvriiiiiiiiiiiiriiirersrararnrannrararannnaraaanae 8%
Pirates ......oooovviiiiiie 29%
PRIIIES ... 32%
Another team / Don't have a favorite............... 16%
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Q9 (Asked only of Phillies fans:) Do you approve
or disapprove of manager Ryne Sandberg’s job

performance?
APPIOVE ..o 32%
DISAPPIOVE. ...eeeeii e 14%
NOt SUME.....oeiiiiiiiee e 54%

Q10 (Asked only of Pirates fans:) Do you approve or
disapprove of manager Clint Hurdle’s job

performance?
APPIOVE ...t 50%
DiSAPPIOVE.......eeiieiiiiee et 7%
NOt SUME.....eiiiiiiiiiii e 43%

Q11 If the candidates for Governor this fall were the
Phillie Phanatic and the Pirate Parrot, which
would you vote for?

Phillie PhaNaLiC ............cveeveeveeeeeeeeereseeereean, 35%
Pirate Parrot...........cccccccvvviiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeees 29%
NOE SUE. ottt 35%

Q12 Are you more a fan of the Pittsburgh Penguins
or the Philadelphia Flyers?

PengUINS.......uiiiiiiie e 37%
FIVEIS .o 37%
NOt SUME.....oeiiiiiiiee e 26%

Q13 (Q13-14 asked only of Penguins fans) Do you
agree or disagree with the Penguins’ decision
to fire General Manager Ray Shero?

AGIEE ... 40%
DiSAQIeE ....oeviiieiie ittt 18%
NOE SUIE ... 43%

Q14 Do you think the Penguins should fire coach
Dan Bylsma, or not?

Think they Should..............cocoevevereeeeeeeeeen. 26%
Think they should not.............cccccoiiiiinnnn. 31%
NOLSUIE ...t 44%
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Q15 In the last presidential election, did you vote for
Barack Obama or Mitt Romney?

Barack ODAMA. .......voveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeeeeessrsens 51%
Mitt ROMNEY......ovviiiiiieiiiiiie e 42%
Someone else / Don't remember .................... 7%

Q16 Would you describe yourself as very liberal,
somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
conservative, or very conservative?

VEIY IDETAl ..o 11%
Somewhat liberal ..........c.ccoceeviiiiiiniiciee, 20%
MOAErate.......vveeveiiiieeiee e 29%
Somewhat CONSErVative..............cocoveveerenenn. 25%
VErY CONSEIVALIVE ... 15%
Q17 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMAN oo 53%
Man....... 47%

Q18 If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a Republican,
press 2. If you are an independent or identify
with another party, press 3.

DEMOCKAL ... 46%
Republican..........ccoeoviiieiiiiiii e 39%
Independent / Other...........ooeveeeeceeeeeeeeeen 15%

Q19 If you are white, press 1. If African-American,
press 2. If other, press 3.

WHITE oo 84%
AFICaN-AMETICAN ......cvveeeeeeieeeiiee e 10%
(O] {1 N 6%

Q20 If you are 18 to 29 years old, press 1. If 30 to
45, press 2. If 46 to 65, press 3. If you are
older than 65, press 4.

1810 29t 12%
O o X< OO 24%
BB 80 B5 oot 42%
Older than 65.......ovvveeeiiieeee s 22%
(| | B
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Q21 Mode
Phone ... 80%
INEEINIEE <. 20%
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2012 Vote
Barack Mitt| Someone else /
Base |Obama|Romney|Don't remember
Hillary/Christie
Hillary Clinton | 49% 82% 8% 45%
Chris Christie | 39% 10% 75% 29%
Not sure | 13% 8% 17% 27%
2012 Vote
Barack Mitt| Someone else /
Base |Obama|Romney|Don't remember
Hillary/Huck
Hillary Clinton | 52% 87% 11% 48%
Mike Huckabee | 37% 7% 7% 26%
Not sure | 10% 6% 13% 26%
2012 Vote
Barack Mitt| Someone else /
Base |Obama|Romney|Don't remember
Hillary/Santorum
Hillary Clinton | 51% 86% 10% 43%
Rick Santorum [40% 10% 7% 29%
Not sure | 9% 5% 12% 29%

2012 Vote
Barack Mitt| Someone else /
Base |Obama|Romney |Don't remember
Hillary/Jeb
Hillary Clinton | 51% 87% 10% 37%
Jeb Bush |37% 5% 75% 30%
Not sure | 12% 8% 14% 33%
2012 Vote
Barack Mitt| Someone else /
Base |Obama|Romney|Don't remember
Hillary/Cruz
Hillary Clinton | 53% 88% 11% 48%
Ted Cruz|34% 5% 2% 23%
Not sure | 13% 7% 17% 29%
2012 Vote
Barack Mitt| Someone else /
Base |Obama|Romney|Don't remember
Hillary/Paul
Hillary Clinton | 52% 86% 12% 45%
Rand Paul | 38% 7% 7% 36%
Not sure [ 10% 7% 11% 19%
2012 Vote
Barack Mitt| Someone else /
Base |Obama|Romney|Don't remember
Support/Oppose $10
Min. Wage
Support|59% 84% 29% 53%
Oppose | 33% 11% 60% 29%
Not sure | 8% 5% 11% 18%

May 30-June 1, 2014

survey of 835 Pennsylvania voters
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2012 Vote
Barack Mitt| Someone else /
Base |Obama|Romney|Don't remember
Fave MLB Team
Braves | 2% 3% 2% -
O's| 5% 4% 5% 4%
Red Sox| 3% 4% 3% 2%
Cubs | 1% 1% 0% -
Indians | 2% 2% 2% -
Mets | 2% 2% 2% 5%
Yankees | 8% 8% 7% 14%
Pirates | 29% 27% 32% 24%
Phillies | 32% 35% 30% 29%
Another team /Don't | 16% 14% 17% 22%
have afavorite
2012 Vote
Barack Mitt| Someone else /
Base |Obama|Romney|Don't remember
Hurdle Approval
Approve | 50% 51% 51% 41%
Disapprove | 7% 8% 6% -
Not Sure | 43% 41% 44% 59%
2012 Vote
Barack Mitt| Someone else /
Base |Obama|Romney|Don't remember
Pens/Flyers Fan
Penguins | 37% 37% 37% 40%
Flyers | 37% 40% 35% 33%
Not Sure | 26% 23% 28% 27%

2012 Vote
Barack Mitt| Someone else /
Base |Obama|Romney|Don't remember
Sandberg Approval
Approve | 32% 34% 31% 24%
Disapprove | 14% 9% 21% 9%
Not Sure |54% 57% 48% 66%
2012 Vote
Barack Mitt| Someone else /
Base |Obama|Romney|Don't remember
Phanatic/Parrot for
Gov
Phillie Phanatic [35%  39% 32% 27%
Pirate Parrot [ 29% 28% 32% 23%
Not Sure | 35% 33% 36% 50%
2012 Vote
Barack Mitt| Someone else /
Base |Obama|Romney|Don't remember
Agree/Disagree w/
Shero Firing
Agree [40%  42% 40% 19%
Disagree | 18% 21% 14% 17%
Not sure [43% 37% 46% 65%

May 30-June 1, 2014
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2012 Vote deology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Barack Mitt| Someone else / Base |liberal liberal [Moderate [conservative |conservative
Base |Obama|Romney |Don't remember Hillary/Jeb
Should Pens Fire Hillary Clinton [51%  84% 85% 57% 28% 8%
Bylsma? Jeb Bush [37% 8% 9% 29% 57% 75%
Think they should [26%  25% 27% 22% Notsure|12% 8% &% 14% 15% 1%
Think they should | 31% 31% 32% 15%
not
Not sure | 44% 43% 41% 63%
Ideology Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative
Hillary/Christie Hillary/Cruz
Hillary Clinton [49%  79% 81% 59% 25% 3% Hillary Clinton [53%  81% 85% 64% 30% 6%
Chris Christie [39%  12% 12% 29% 62% 73% Ted Cruz|(34% 12% 8% 21% 53% 80%
Not sure | 13% 9% 7% 12% 14% 23% Not sure [ 13% 7% 6% 15% 17% 14%
Ideology Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative |conservative Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative |conservative
Hillary/Huck Hillary/Paul
Hillary Clinton [52%  84% 87% 62% 28% 6% Hillary Clinton [52%  80% 85% 61% 31% 6%
Mike Huckabee |37% 8% 8% 26% 59% 84% Rand Paul (38%  12% 10% 25% 59% 86%
Not sure | 10% 9% 6% 12% 13% 10% Not sure | 10% % 5% 14% 10% 8%
Ideology Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative Base |liberal liberal |[Moderate [conservative |conservative
Hillary/Santorum Support/Oppose $10
Hillary Clinton |51%  79% 84% 62% 28% % Min. Wage
Rick Santorum [40%  14% 11% 27% 59% 87% Support |59%  80% 86% 6% 4% 15%
Not sure| 9% 7% 5% 11% 13% 9% Oppose (33%  18% 11% 22% 45% 76%
Not sure | 8% 2% 3% 11% 11% 9%

May 30-June 1,
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Ideology Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative |conservative Base |liberal liberal |[Moderate [conservative |conservative
Fave MLB Team Sandberg Approval
Braves | 2% 4% 3% 1% 1% 3% Approve [32%  29% 20% 42% 31% 38%
O's| 5% 2% 4% 4% 6% 5% Disapprove |14%  14% 11% 16% 15% 12%
Red Sox| 3% 0% 3% 4% 3% 4% Not Sure [54%  58% 69% 42% 54% 50%
Cubs| 1% 2% 1% 1% 1% -
Indians | 2% - 2% 3% 2% 0%
Mets | 2% 4% 1% 3% 2% 2%
Yankees | 8%  10% 6% 9% 8% 3%
Pirates [29%  33% 26% 24% 29% 41%
Phillies [32%  31% 39% 35% 33% 19%
Another team /Don't [16%  14% 15% 15% 14% 23%
have afavorite
Ideology Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative [conservative Base |liberal liberal |[Moderate [conservative |conservative
Hurdle Approval Phanatic/Parrot for
Approve |50%  68% 39% 46% 24% 61% Gov
Disapprove | 7% 9% 10% 4% 7% % Phillie Phanatic [35%  31% 42% 39% 33% 27%
Not Sure |43%  23% 510 50% 48% 35% Pirate Parrot [29%  33% 21% 25% 36% 36%
Not Sure [35%  36% 37% 36% 32% 37%
Ideology Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative
Pens/Flyers Fan Agree/Disagree w/
Penguins |37%  42% 320 30% 41% 45% Shero Firing
Flyers |37%  33% 43% 2% 38% 22% Agree |40%  40% 41% 35% 38% 47%
Not Sure |26%  24% 25% 28% 21% 32% Disagree | 18%  24% 19% 15% 19% 14%
Not sure [43%  36% 40% 50% 43% 39%
Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative |conservative
Should Pens Fire
Bylsma?
Think they should |26%  31% 35% 13% 23% 34%
Think they should |31%  32% 25% 34% 30% 31%
not
Not sure [44%  37% 40% 53% A47% 34%

May 30-June 1, 2014
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Gender Gender
Base [Woman| Man Base (Woman| Man
Hillary/Jeb Hillary/Christie
Hillary Clinton [51% 59% 42% Hillary Clinton [49% 56% 40%
Jeb Bush [37% 29% 45% Chris Christie | 39% 31% 47%
Not sure | 12% 12% 13% Not sure |13% 13% 13%
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Hillary/Cruz Hillary/Huck
Hillary Clinton | 53% 61% 44% Hillary Clinton | 52% 59% 44%
Ted Cruz |34% 26% 44% Mike Huckabee [37% 30% 46%
Not sure |13% 14% 11% Not sure | 10% 11% 10%
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Hillary/Paul Hillary/Santorum
Hillary Clinton | 52% 61% 43% Hillary Clinton | 51% 59% 42%
Rand Paul | 38% 28% 49% Rick Santorum | 40% 32% 48%
Not sure |10% 11% 8% Not sure| 9% 9% 10%
Gender

Base ([Woman| Man

Support/Oppose $10

Min. Wage
Support |59% 63% 54%
Oppose [33% 26% 41%
Not sure | 8% 11% 5%
May 30-June 1, 2014 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 835 Pennsylvania voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@ publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender

Base ([Woman| Man

Sandberg Approval

Approve
Disapprove

Not Sure

32% 21% 44%
14% 8% 20%
54% 72% 36%

Gender

Base (Woman| Man

Phanatic/Parrot for
Gov

Phillie Phanatic
Pirate Parrot

Not Sure

35% 32% 40%
29% 31% 27%
35% 37% 33%

Gender

Base ([Woman| Man

Gender
Base [Woman| Man
Fave MLB Team
Braves | 2% 1% 3%
O's | 5% 4% 5%
Red Sox| 3% 3% 4%
Cubs | 1% 1% 1%
Indians | 2% 1% 3%
Mets | 2% 2% 3%
Yankees | 8% 9% 7%
Pirates [29% 31% 28%
Phillies [32% 31% 34%
Another team /Don't | 16% 18% 13%
have a favorite
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Hurdle Approval
Approve [ 50% 41% 62%
Disapprove | 7% 7% 6%
Not Sure | 43% 52% 33%
Gender
Base [Woman| Man
Pens/Flyers Fan
Penguins [37% 40% 34%
Flyers [37% 33% 43%
Not Sure | 26% 28% 24%

Agree/Disagree w/
Shero Firing

Agree
Disagree

Not sure

40% 30% 53%
18% 17% 19%
43% 54% 28%

May 30-June 1, 2014

survey of 835 Pennsylvania voters
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Gender Party
Base [Woman| Man ~ |Independent
Base |Democrat |[Republican | Other
Should Pens Fi -
ire Hillary/Jeb
Bylsma?
- Hillary Clinton | 51% 82% 14% 53%
Think they should | 26% 17% 37%
Jeb Bush [37% 11% 71% 25%
i 0, 0 0,
Think they should | 31% 27% 35% Not sure | 129% 7% 15% 290
not
Not sure | 44% 56% 28%
Party Party
Independent Independent
Base |Democrat |Republican / Other Base |Democrat |[Republican | Other
Hillary/Christie Hillary/Cruz
Hillary Clinton | 49% 79% 12% 51% Hillary Clinton | 53% 83% 16% 57%
Chris Christie [ 39% 13% 74% 26% Ted Cruz [34% 10% 66% 26%
Not sure [ 13% 8% 15% 23% Not sure | 13% 7% 17% 17%
Party Party
Independent Independent
Base [Democrat [Republican / Other Base [Democrat [Republican / Other
Hillary/Huck Hillary/Paul
Hillary Clinton [ 52% 82% 16% 54% Hillary Clinton | 52% 80% 19% 54%
Mike Huckabee | 37% 11% 71% 31% Rand Paul | 38% 13% 71% 30%
Not sure [ 10% 6% 13% 15% Not sure [10% % 10% 16%
May 30-June 1, 2014 3020 Highwoods Blvd. N
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Party Party
Independent Independent
Base |Democrat |Republican / Other Base |Democrat |[Republican | Other
Hillary/Santorum Support/Oppose $10
Hillary Clinton |51% 81% 17% 48% Min. Wage
Rick Santorum | 40% 13% 73% 33% Support|59% 9% 36% 58%
Not sure| 9% 6% 10% 19% Oppose | 33% 16% 54% 29%
Not sure| 8% 5% 10% 13%
Party Party
Independent Independent
Base |Democrat |Republican / Other Base |Democrat |[Republican [ Other
Fave MLB Team Sandberg Approval
Braves | 2% 3% 2% 1% Approve | 32% 28% 36% 34%
O's| 5% 4% 6% 1% Disapprove | 14% 9% 16% 24%
Red Sox| 3% 3% 3% 4% Not Sure [54% 63% 48% 42%
Cubs | 1% 2% 0% -
Indians | 2% 2% 2% 2%
Mets | 2% 1% 2% 7%
Yankees | 8% % 8% 8%
Pirates [ 29% 31% 28% 28%
Phillies | 32% 33% 33% 28%
Another team /Don't [ 16% 15% 16% 20%
have afavorite
Party Party
Independent Independent
Base |Democrat |Republican / Other Base |Democrat |Republican / Other
Hurdle Approval Phanatic/Parrot for
Approve |50% 56% 42% 54% Gov
Disapprove | 7% 8% 5% 6% Phillie Phanatic | 35% 36% 38% 25%
Not Sure | 43% 37% 53% 20% Pirate Parrot | 29% 30% 27% 36%
Not Sure | 35% 34% 35% 39%

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
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Party Party
Independent Independent
Base |Democrat |Republican / Other Base |Democrat |[Republican | Other
Pens/Flyers Fan Agree/Disagree w/
Penguins |37% 37% 33% 45% Shero Firing
0, 0, 0, 0,
Flyers | 37% 36% 40% 33% Agree | 40% 3% 42% 1%
i 0, 0, 0, 0,
Not Sure | 26% 26% 27% 290 Disagree [ 18% 21% 15% 14%
Not sure | 43% 42% 43% 45%
Party Race
Independent African-
Base |Democrat |Republican / Other Base |White |American |other
Should Pens Fire -
Bylsma? Hillary/Jeb
Think they should | 26% 23% 27% 31% Hillary Clinton [51% 48% 75% 48%
Think they should | 31% 33% 31% 24% Jeb Bush |[37% 39% 250% 20%
not
0, 0, - 0,
Not sure |44% 44% 42% 45% Notsure|12% 13% 32%
Race Race
African- African-
Base |White [American |Other Base |White |American |Other
Hillary/Christie Hillary/Cruz
Hillary Clinton [49% 47% 63% 47% Hillary Clinton [53% 51% 71% 45%
Chris Christie [39% 40% 32% 25% Ted Cruz|34% 35% 29% 30%
Not sure |13% 13% 6% 28% Not sure [13% 13% - 24%
May 30-June 1, 2014 3020 Highwoods Blvd. N
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Race Race
African- African-
Base |White |American |Other Base [White |American |Other
Hillary/Huck Hillary/Paul
Hillary Clinton [52% 50% 70% 45% Hillary Clinton [52% 51% 71% 44%
Mike Huckabee [37% 39% 24%  37% Rand Paul [38% 39% 29% 39%
Not sure [10% 10% 5% 17% Not sure [10% 10% - 16%
Race Race
African- African-
Base |White |American |Other Base |White |[American [Other
Hillary/Santorum Support/Oppose $10
Hillary Clinton |51%  50% 63%  42% Min. Wage
Rick Santorum |40%  40% 37%  35% Support|59% - 58% 68%  59%
Not sure | 9% 10% ) 23% Oppose [33% 35% 28% 21%
Not sure | 8% 8% 5% 20%
May 30-June 1, 2014 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 835 Pennsylvania voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@ publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race Race
African- African-
Base |White |American |Other Base [White |American |Other
Fave MLB Team Sandberg Approval
Braves | 2% 2% 4% 1% Approve |32% 34% 23% 30%
O's| 5% 5% 4% - Disapprove |14% 13% 19% 10%
Red Sox| 3% 4% 1% 3% Not Sure [54% 53% 58% 61%

Cubs| 1% 1% - -
Indians | 2% 2% - -

Mets | 2% 2% 3% 9%

Yankees| 8% 8% 2% 13%

Pirates [29% 29% 37% 14%

Phillies [32% 32% 35% 37%

Another team /Don't [16% 15% 13% 23%

have afavorite

Race Race
African- African-
Base |White |American |Other Base [White |American |Other
Hurdle Approval Phanatic/Parrot for
Approve |50%  48% 69%  46% Gov
' Philli i 9 % 41% %
Disapprove | 7% 6% 6%  17% illie Phanatic |35% 35% b 30%
i 0, 0, 0, 0,
Not Sure |43%  46% 25%  37% Pirate Parrot [29% 30% 32% 21%
Not Sure |35% 35% 26% 50%
May 30-June 1, 2014 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 835 Pennsylvania voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@ publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race
African-
Base |White |American |Other
Pens/Flyers Fan
Penguins |37% 37% 40% 30%
Flyers [37% 37% 45% 34%
Not Sure [26% 26% 15% 36%
Race
African-
Base |White |American |Other
Should Pens Fire
Bylsma?
Think they should |26% 24% 38% 24%
Think they should |31% 31% 31% 18%
not
Not sure |44% 45% 30% 58%
Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Hillary/Christie
Hillary Clinton |49% 48% 53% 49% 43%
Chris Christie [39% 29% 37% 38% 46%
Not sure |13% 23% 10% 12% 11%

Race
African-
Base |White |American |Other
Agree/Disagree w/
Shero Firing
Agree [40% 37% 66% 27%
Disagree [18% 17% 22% 18%
Not sure |43% 46% 12% 56%
Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Hillary/Jeb
Hillary Clinton |51% 57% 55% 50% 46%
Jeb Bush [37% 22% 33% 38% 45%
Not sure |12% 21% 12% 12% 9%
Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Hillary/Cruz
Hillary Clinton |53% 57% 56% 53% 48%
Ted Cruz |34% 27% 32% 36% 39%
Not sure |13% 15% 13% 12% 13%

May 30-June 1, 2014

survey of 835 Pennsylvania voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@ publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




III
Polling

Public Policy

Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Hillary/Huck Hillary/Paul
Hillary Clinton |52% 64% 54% 50% 47% Hillary Clinton |52% 57% 55% 52% 46%
Mike Huckabee [37% 23% 38% 37% 45% Rand Paul [38% 30% 35% 39% 44%
Not sure |10% 13% 7% 13% 8% Not sure |[10% 13% 10% 8% 10%
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 [than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Hillary/Santorum Support/Oppose $10
Hillary Clinton |51% 53% 54% 51%  47% Min. Wage
Rick Santorum |40% 32% 36% 41%  44% Support|59%  61% 58%  58%  60%
Notsure| 9% 15% 10% 8% 8% Oppose|33% 33% 35% 33%  32%
Not sure| 8% 6% 7% 9% 9%

May 30-June 1, 2014

survey of 835 Pennsylvania voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@ publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Fave MLB Team Sandberg Approval
Braves| 2% 2% 3% 1% 2% Approve |32% 27% 27% 40% 26%
Os| 5% 4% 5% 5% 3% Disapprove | 14% - 26% 10% 13%
Red Sox| 3% 4% 2% 3% 4% Not Sure |54% 73% 47% 50% 61%
Cubs | 1% - 1% 1% 0%
Indians | 2% 2% 2% 2% 1%
Mets | 2% 2% 5% 2% 1%
Yankees| 8% 10% 3% 10% 7%
Pirates [29% 27% 24% 31% 32%
Phillies [32% 31% 35% 31% 32%
Another team /Don't|16% 16% 20% 13% 16%
have afavorite
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 [than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Hurdle Approval Phanatic/Parrot for
Approve [50% 51% 63% 46% 47% Gov
Disapprove | 7% 6% i 9% 7% Phillie Phanatic |35% 29% 44% 35% 30%
Not Sure |43% 43% 37% 45% 16% Pirate Parrot|[29% 30% 25% 32% 29%
Not Sure |35% 41% 31% 33% 41%
May 30-June 1, 2014 3020 Highwoods Blvd. D

survey of 835 Pennsylvania voters

Raleigh, NC 27604
information@ publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Pens/Flyers Fan Agree/Disagree w/
Penguins |37% 43% 36% 37%  33% Shero Fring
Flyers |37% 38% 41% 38%  32% Agree|40% 36% 48% 39%  34%
Not Sure |26% 19% 23% 25%  35% Disagree | 18% 21% 17% 14%  24%
Not sure |43% 43% 36% 47% 42%
Age Mode
18to| 30to| 46to| Older Base |Phone [Internet
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Hillary/Jeb
‘;’;ﬁs‘:;dasens Fire Hillary Clinton |51%  47%  69%
Think they should [26% 46% 33% 19%  17% Jeb Bush|37% 41%  20%
Think they should |31% 11% 24% 35%  43% Notsure|12% 13%  11%
not
Not sure |44% 43% 43% 46% 40%
Mode Mode
Base |Phone [Internet Base |Phone [Internet
Hillary/Christie Hillary/Cruz
Hillary Clinton |49%  45% 61% Hillary Clinton |53%  49% 68%
Chris Christie [39%  42% 23% Ted Cruz (34%  39% 15%
Not sure [13%  12% 16% Not sure [13%  11% 17%
May 30-June 1, 2014 3020 Highwoods Blvd. N
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Mode Mode
Base |Phone [Internet Base [Phone |Internet
Hillary/Huck Hillary/Paul
Hillary Clinton |52%  49% 65% Hillary Clinton [52%  48% 68%
Mike Huckabee [37%  42% 20% Rand Paul [38%  43% 19%
Not sure | 10% 9% 15% Not sure | 10% 9% 13%
Mode Mode
Base |Phone [Internet Base [Phone |Internet
Hillary/Santorum Support/Oppose $10
Min. Wage

Hillary Clinton |51%  48% 63%
Rick Santorum |40%  43% 26%
Not sure| 9% 9% 10%

Support|59%  55% 74%
Oppose [33% 37% 18%

Not sure [ 8% 8% 8%
Mode Mode
Base |Phone [Internet Base [Phone |Internet
Fave MLB Team Sandberg Approval

Braves | 2% 2% 2% Approve |32%  32% 33%

O's| 5% 5% 2% Disapprove [14%  18% 1%

Red Sox| 3% 3% 4% Not Sure [54%  50% 66%
Cubs | 1% 1% 1%
Indians | 2% 2% 1%
Mets [ 2% 2% 2%
Yankees | 8% 7% 8%

Pirates [29%  31% 23%
Phillies [32%  31% 38%

Another team /Don't [16%  15% 18%
have afavorite

May 30-June 1, 2014 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 835 Pennsylvania voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@ publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Mode Mode
Base |Phone [Internet Base [Phone |Internet
Hurdle Approval Phanatic/Parrot for
Approve |[50%  50% 51% Gov

Phillie Phanatic |35%  35% 38%
Pirate Parrot [29%  29% 31%
Not Sure [35%  36% 31%

Disapprove | 7% 7% 4%
Not Sure [43%  43% 45%

Mode Mode

Base [Phone |Internet Base |Phone |Internet

Pens/Flyers Fan Agree/Disagree w/
Penguins [37%  36% 39% Shero Firing

Flyers [37%  35% 46%

Not Sure |26%  28% 15%

Agree [40%  41% 35%
Disagree [18%  19% 12%
Not sure [43%  40% 52%

Mode

Base [Phone |Internet

Should Pens Fire
Bylsma?

Think they should |26%  24% 32%

Think they should [31%  34% 18%
not

Not sure |44%  42% 49%

May 30-June 1, 2014 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 835 Pennsylvania voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@ publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Pennsylvania Survey Results

Q1 Given the choices of Jeb Bush, Chris Christie, Q2 Would you describe yourself as very liberal,
Ted Cruz, Mike Huckabee, Rand Paul, Marco somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
Rubio, Paul Ryan, Rick Santorum, and Scott conservative, or very conservative?
Walker, who would you most like to see as the Verv liberal 1%
GOP Candidate for President in 2016? ery I era ------------------------------------------------------
Jeb Bush 10% SOMEWhaL IDETAl .....veveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeessen, 5%
0,
Chris ChriSti® ......cvvveeeeeiieecceee e 23% MOGEIALE........cocvvvvvvrrrresssssssse 23%
Ted Cruz 10% Somewhat CONSEIVALIVE .........cevveeeeeeevererereen, 40%
Mike Huckabee 14% VErY CONSEIVALIVE ... 31%
............................................... ” o3 It you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
Rand Paul............ooovvviiiiiiiiciee e 12% 0
o WOMAN .ot 46%
Marco RUDIO .....ccoovveiiieieeceeeeeeee e 6%
4% MaAN...e 54%
Paul RYan ... 0 Q4 Ifyou are 18 to 45years old, press 1. If 46 to
RICK SANTOFUM <. 8% 65, press 2. If you are older than 65, press 3.
Scott WalKer .........eeeeiiiiiieeeeeeeeeeiee e 3% 181045 . 30%
Someone else / NOt SUIe ......ceeeeeeevevieieeeeeeeeen, 9% AB IO B5..ue i 39%
Olderthan 65........ccceeeveeiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeee e, 31%
May 30-June 1, 2014 3020 Highwoods Blvd. D
Survey of 333 Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604 |

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative
2016 GOP Pres
Preference
Jeb Bush |10% 15% 10% 12% 8%
Chris Christie [23%  81% 31% 31% 30% 6%
Ted Cruz [10% 10% 1% 8% 18%
Mike Huckabee | 14% 14% 12% 18%
Rand Paul | 12% 5% 9% 13% 15%
Marco Rubio| 6% 19% 6% 6% 7%
Paul Ryan | 4% 8% 5% 2%
Rick Santorum | 8% 24% 9% 5% 10%
Scott Walker | 3% 1% 2% 6%
Someone else /Not| 9% 15% 12% 8% 9%
sure
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65
2016 GOP Pres
Preference
Jeb Bush [10% 7% 9% 15%
Chris Christie [23% 26% 29% 15%
Ted Cruz |10% 11% 9% 9%
Mike Huckabee [ 14% 5% 14% 21%
Rand Paul [12% 13% 14% 10%
Marco Rubio| 6% 5% 7% 6%
Paul Ryan | 4% 4% 4% 5%
Rick Santorum | 8% 12% 9% 5%
Scott Walker | 3% 4% 1% 4%
Someone else /Not| 9% 14% 4% 11%
sure

Gender
Base |Woman| Man
2016 GOP Pres
Preference
Jeb Bush |10% 8% 12%
Chris Christie [23% 25% 22%
Ted Cruz |10% 11% 9%
Mike Huckabee [ 14% 16% 12%
Rand Paul [ 12% 7% 17%
Marco Rubio| 6% % 5%
Paul Ryan | 4% 5% 4%
Rick Santorum | 8% 12% 5%
Scott Walker | 3% 2% 4%
Someone else /Not| 9% 8% 10%

sure

May 30-June 1, 2014

survey of 333 Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604

information@ publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Pennsylvania Survey Results

Q1 Given the choices of Joe Biden, Cory Booker,

Hillary Clinton, Andrew Cuomo, Kirsten

Gillibrand, Martin O’'Malley, Brian Schweitzer,

Mark Warner, and Elizabeth Warren, who

would you most like to see as the Democratic

candidate for President in 20167
Joe Biden. ...,
COry BOOKEN .....eevieiieiiaiiiiiicee e
Hillary Clinton.........cccvvveeiiiiieeeeen
ANdrew CUOMO .......ceevviiiiiiiice e
Kirsten Gillibrand ..............cccocoiiiiiieiniiincnes
Martin O'Malley ...........cccceeeeiiiiiiiiieee e
Brian SChweitzer.........ccocoovvviiiiiiiiiciiees
Mark Warner ..o
Elizabeth Warren ...........cccccvvviiiiciiins

Someone else / NOt SUre .....cceeeeeevvvvvvieeeeeenenn,

May 30-June 1, 2014

Survey of 382 Democratic primary voters

9%
4%
65%
5%
1%
0%
1%
1%
5%
10%

Q2

Q3

Q4

Q5

3020 Highwoods Bivd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

Would you describe yourself as very liberal,
somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
conservative, or very conservative?

VEIY IDETAl ..o 21%
Somewhat liberal ............ccocveniiiiiniice, 30%
MOAErate.......vveireiiiie et 33%
Somewhat CONSErVative...............cocovevevenenn 14%
Very CONSErVatiVe .........ccceeeeiiiveiieeeeesiiivnneenans 3%
If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMAN oo 58%
Man....... 42%

If you are white, press 1. If African-American,
press 2. If other, press 3.

WHILE e 7%
AFICanN-AMEriCaN ........ceeeeeeeiiiiiiiieee e eens 18%
Other ... 5%

If you are 18 to 45 years old, press 1. If 46 to
65, press 2. If you are older than 65, press 3.

R oL FOT R URTOO 34%
BB 80 B5 ettt 37%
Older than 65.......ovvveeiiieeee s 29%
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Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative |conservative
2016 Dem Pres
Preference
Joe Biden| 9% 12% 6% 5% 15% 23%

Cory Booker | 4% 5% 3% 5% 3%

Hillary Clinton [65%  59% 69% 70% 60% 29%
Andrew Cuomo | 5% 9% 4% 3% 1% 7%
Kirsten Gillibrand | 1% 3% 0% 2%

Brian Schweitzer | 1% 1% 1%
Mark Warner | 1% 3% 2%
Hizabeth Warren | 5% 9% 8% 1% 4%
Someone else / Not | 10% 4% 6% 12% 17% 41%
sure
Race
African-
Base |White |American |Other
2016 Dem Pres
Preference
Joe Biden| 9% 7% 14% 14%
Cory Booker | 4% 4% 6% -
Hillary Clinton |65% 64% 63% 74%

Andrew Cuomo| 5% 4% 9% -

Kirsten Gillibrand | 1% 2% - -

Brian Schweitzer | 1% 1% - -

Mark Warner | 1% 1% 5% -

Hizabeth Warren| 5% 6% - 7%

Someone else /Not [10% 12% 3% 5%
sure

Gender
Base (Woman| Man
2016 Dem Pres
Preference
Joe Biden| 9% 6% 13%
Cory Booker | 4% 3% 5%
Hillary Clinton | 65% 73% 54%
Andrew Cuomo| 5% 1% 9%
Kirsten Gillibrand | 1% 1% 2%
Brian Schweitzer| 1% - 1%
Mark Warner | 1% 1% 2%
Hizabeth Warren| 5% 7% 3%
Someone else / Not | 10% 8% 12%
sure
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
2016 Dem Pres
Preference
Joe Biden| 9% 9% 5% 12%
Cory Booker| 4% 6% 3% 3%
Hillary Clinton [65% 63% 65% 67%
Andrew Cuomo| 5% 8% 4% 2%
Kirsten Gillibrand | 1% 3% - 1%
Brian Schweitzer| 1% - 1% -
Mark Warner | 1% - 3% 1%
Hizabeth Warren| 5% 5% 5% 5%
Someone else /Not[10% 7% 12% 10%

sure

May 30-June 1, 2014

survey of 382 Democratic primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@ publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




